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Opyra nira A

2025/26 4-n Typ, MaT4 Ne16

MoHepinok, 18.08.2025, 14:00, "ATJIET", Knis. 26°C. 'nsapgavi: 100

«ATneT» Kuis

25 LWna4veHko Inns
64 MenbHUK OaHiin
21 Yenban Ceprin (K)
18 Ctpineub Aptem
26 lapkywa Hasap
16 [aHuneHKo EBreHin
22 MoByaH HikiTa

99 LWnwkiH Ceprin
15 TopheeB AHTOH
10 Mpeciy Hazap

77 babuy PocTucnas

3anacHi

1 KomapeHko Makcum
7 Jlunoswi AHApI

4  TMiwak ApTem

3 binosepos Muxanso
11 Kpuubkuin OnekcaHap
14 CtenaHoB Ceprin
28 Tenmypos GapmaH
20 TuweHko JaHuin
17 KaByH Makcum

5 T[nywko Omutpo

8 MypaweHko IBaH
95 Knaubkunin Muxanno

TpeHep
MypatweHko OMuTpo

ApbiTp:
BoeBoga AHapin
AcucteHT 1:

Hi>keHKoBCbKMIN OnekcaHap

ACUCTEHT 2:

Pe3HiyeHko Oner

4-vi apbiTp:

Mipnanunin Poctncnas
CniocTepiray apbiTpaxy:
bexxeHap [MaBJsio

0:1

«Cambip-Huea-2» TepHoninb

86
3

14
82
35
22
32
73
47
66
17

bopuc Aptem
Knumak Bnagucnas
bau Map'aH

Manoyk Makcum
JeM'aHuyK AHApin
AHYMWKNH Hasap
big3iHcbkni borgaH (K)
CafoBHiK Bagum
MeHopyk Brnagncnas
Kpamapyyk Makcum
MeXXnHCbKnn Makcum

3anacHi

13
25
21
24
96
81
15

NobpowTaH OcTan
BapoBcbkum Makcum
[epera OnekcaHgp
Oynapes Omutpo
Nawyk KOpin

KoBasib Makcum
Hosbeubkuin leHnc

TpeHep
Mapwuy PomaH



Opyra nira A, 2025/26, 4-i Typ, MaT4 Ne16
MoHepninok, 18.08.2025, 14:00, "ATJIET", Kuis. 26°C. apayi: 100

«ATneTt» Kunis 0:1 «Cambip-Hunea-2» TepHoninb
3 ) 66 Kpamapuyk Makcum
29' 32 bip3iHcbkui borpaH
34' 22 SAHYMwmrH Hasap
99 WnwkiH Ceprin 42!
44' 14 bau Map'sH
46' 1l 14 bauy Map'saH

21 lepera OnekcaHap
, 22 SAHYMWKWH Hasap
46 N 25 BapgoBcbkuin Makcum
16 JaHnneHKo EBreHin 4l

20 TuweHko JaHuin 46'
26 MNapkyLua Hasap :
11 Kpuupbkunin OnekcaHap N 49 .
54! 1l 73 CapoBHik Bagum

24 Nynapes AMntpo
62" 1 66 Kpamapuyk Makcum
15 Josbeubkunin OeHunc
99 LnwkiH Ceprin 4l

28 Tenmypos PapmaH 65
15 l'opoees AHTOH ,
17 KaByH Makcum N 65
, 25 BapgoBcbkuin Makcum
. N 81 KoBanb Makcum
70! 47 MeHOpyK Bnagucnas
22 MoBYaH HikiTa ,
8 MypalueHKo IBaH N 2
82' 15 OoBb6eubkuin leHnc
8 MypalleHKo IBaH 84'
87' 86 bopuc ApTtem
87' 3 Knumak Bnagucnas
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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